Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Plastic Film Capacitors
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
E C H U 1 C
Product code Dielectric &
construction
Rated voltage Cap. Tol. SuffixSuffixCapacitance

� In case of applying voltage in alternating current (50 Hz or 60 Hz sine wave) to a capacitor with DC rated voltage,
please refer to the page of “Permissible voltage (R.M.S) in alternating current corresponding to DC rated voltage”.
Explanation of part number
Speci� cations
Recommended applications
Feb. 201601
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Plastic Film Capacitors
Element
(Stacked)
Outer
electrode
L±0.2 W±0.3
H
±
0
.2
0.35±0.20 0.35±0.20
(±0.4) � (±0.4) �
(±
0
.3
)
�
� To be applied only for size code Z, Y
Land
Electrode
C
A
B
Capacitance
(µF)
Rated voltage 100 V.DC
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Size
code
Q'ty
L W H
0.010 ECHU1103◻C9 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
3000
0.012 ECHU1123◻C9 4.8 3.3 1.4 E1
0.015 ECHU1153◻C9 4.8 3.3 2.0 E2
0.018 ECHU1183◻C9 4.8 3.3 2.0 E2
0.022 ECHU1223◻C9 4.8 3.3 2.4 E3a
2000
0.027 ECHU1273◻C9 4.8 3.3 2.8 E3
0.033 ECHU1333◻C9 6.0 4.1 1.8 D1
3000
0.039 ECHU1393◻C9 6.0 4.1 2.0 D2
0.047 ECHU1473◻C9 6.0 4.1 2.4 D3
20000.056 ECHU1563◻C9 6.0 4.1 2.8 D4
0.068 ECHU1683◻C9 6.0 4.1 3.2 D5
0.082 ECHU1823◻C9 7.1 5.0 2.8 Z
15000.10 ECHU1104◻C9 7.1 5.0 3.0 Z
0.12 ECHU1124◻C9 7.1 5.0 3.4 Z
0.15 ECHU1154◻CV 7.1 6.3 3.4 Y
10000.18 ECHU1184◻CV 7.1 6.3 4.0 Y
0.22 ECHU1224◻CV 7.1 6.3 4.8 Y
Size
code
L W H
E1 4.8 3.3 1.4
E2 4.8 3.3 2.0
E3a 4.8 3.3 2.4
E3 4.8 3.3 2.8
D1 6.0 4.1 1.8
D2 6.0 4.1 2.0
D3 6.0 4.1 2.4
D4 6.0 4.1 2.8
D5 6.0 4.1 3.2